
School Fees 2018-2019

Bill Code Schl Y Description Amount Waived
1REG 2019 Registration 160.00$   Y
1TEC 2019 Technology Fee 185.00$   Y
AlgDigit 2019 Algebra Digital Curriculum 21.00$    Y
APC 2019 AP Course Fee 47.00$    Y
APWAV 2019 AP Waiver -$        N
ATH 2019 Athletic Fee 65.00$    Y
ATHWAV 2019 Athletic Waive -$        N
Band 2019 Band Fee 28.50$    Y
BOOT 2019 College Boot Camp 100.00$   N
Const 2019 Construction Principles 25.00$    Y
Credit 2019 Credit Balance -$        N
DEANS 2019 Student ID Fee 5.00$      N
DrivEd2 2019 Drivers Ed- Behind the Wheel 240.00$   Y
DriveEd 2019 Drivers Ed Classroom Fee 60.00$    Y
DriveEd3 2019 Summer School Driver's Ed -Behind the Wh 240.00$   Y
DriveEd4 2019 Summer School Driver's Ed -Classroom 60.00$    Y
DriverE1 2019 Drivers Ed BTW 240.00$   Y
FOOD 2019 Prior Year Food Purchases in Cafe -$        N
GeoDigit 2019 Geometry Digital Curriculum 24.00$    Y
GSB 2019 Summer Camp -Softball Camp 40.00$    N
IPAD AIR 2019 iPad 450.00$   N
IPAD SCR 2019 iPad Screen Replacement 100.00$   N
IPADCASE 2019 iPad Full Case 90.00$    N
IPADSHEL 2019 iPad Case Cover Only 20.00$    N
ITDAMAGE 2019 Loss/Damage IT Equipment -$        N
IVHS 2019 IL Virtual High School 200.00$   N
LATEFEE 2019 Late Payment Fee Charge 25.00$    N
LATEPHYS 2019 Late Physical Fee 25.00$    N
LATER 2019 Late Payment Fee Charge -After July 15th 50.00$    N
LIB 2019 Library Charge -$        N
MathXL 2019 MathXL Digital Course 15.00$    Y
NSF 2019 NSF Fee 35.00$    N
NSF1 2019 NSF Checks -$        N
Online 2019 Online - RevTrak -$        N
PAST 2019 Past Due Fees -$        N
PAYADJ 2019 Adjustment -$        N
PAYCASH 2019 Cash Payment -$        N
PAYCC 2019 Credit Card Payment -$        N
PAYCK 2019 Check Payment -$        N
PAYMO 2019 Money Order Payment -$        N
PAYREF 2019 Refund -$        N
PE11 2019 PE Shirt (S) 14.00$    N
PE12 2019 PE Shirt (M) 14.00$    N
PE13 2019 PE Shirt (L) 14.00$    N
PE14 2019 PE Shirt (XL) 14.00$    N
PE15 2019 PE Shirt (2X) 14.00$    N
PE16 2019 PE Shirt (3X) 14.00$    N



School Fees 2018-2019

PE17 2019 Ridgewood Branded Sweatshirt (S) 25.00$    N
PE18 2019 Ridgewood Branded Sweatshirt (M) 25.00$    N
PE19 2019 Ridgewood Branded Sweatshirt (L) 25.00$    N
PE20 2019 Ridgewood Branded Sweatshirt (XL) 25.00$    N
PE21 2019 Ridgewood Branded Sweatshirt (2X) 25.00$    N
PE23 2019 Ridgewood Branded Pants (S) 22.00$    N
PE24 2019 Ridgewood Branded Pants (M) 22.00$    N
PE25 2019 Ridgewood Branded Pants (L) 22.00$    N
PE26 2019 Ridgewood Branded Pants (XL) 22.00$    N
PE27 2019 Ridgewood Branded Pants (2X) 22.00$    N
PE29 2019 Master Lock 6.00$      N
PE30 2019 Heart Monitor Strap 15.00$    N
PE31 2019 Ridgewood Branded Shirt (S) 20.00$    N
PE32 2019 Ridgewood Branded Shirt (M) 20.00$    N
PE33 2019 Ridgewood Branded Shirt (L) 20.00$    N
PE34 2019 Ridgewood Branded Shirt (XL) 20.00$    N
PE35 2019 Ridgewood Branded Shirt (2XL) 20.00$    N
PE36 2019 Ridgewood Branded Shirt (3XL) 20.00$    N
PEWAIVER 2019 PE Waiver -$        N
PKGS1 2019 Parking Pass 1st Semester 50.00$    N
PKGS2 2019 Parking Pass 2nd Semester 50.00$    N
PRIOR 2019 2017-18 Prior Year Balance -$        N
SBB 2019 Summer Camp -Boys' Basketball HS 100.00$   N
SBF 2019 Summer Camp -Full Band -$        N
SBS 2019 Summer Camp -Boys' Soccer HS 80.00$    N
SCC 2019 Summer Camp -Cross Country 10.00$    N
SFB 2019 Summer Camp -Football HS -$        N
SGB 2019 Summer Camp -Girl's Basketball HS 85.00$    N
SGS 2019 Summer Camp -Girls Soccer HS 80.00$    N
SGT 2019 Summer Camp -Girl's Tennis 30.00$    N
SGV 2019 Summer Camp -Girls Volleyball 50.00$    N
SGW 2019 Summer Camp -Boys Volleyball 30.00$    N
SPC 2019 Summer Camp -Percussion -$        N
SSB 2019 Summer Camp -Softball 40.00$    N
SSfull 2019 Summer School 1.0 credit 350.00$   N
SSHalf 2019 Summer School Tuition .5 credit 200.00$   N
SWR 2019 Summer Camp -Wrestling HS 30.00$    N
SWT 2019 Summer Camp -Wrestling K-12 30.00$    N
Triton 2019 Triton Dual Credit Course Fee -$        N
USB 2019 Apple USB Charger 19.00$    N
USBCORD 2019 Apple USB Cord 20.00$    N
WAV 2019 Waived -$        N
Wood 2019 Woodworking 25.00$    Y
YBK 2019 Yearbook 45.00$    N


